C1250 PXO
Vectron International
Headquarters
267 Lowell Road
Hudson, New Hampshire 03051
+1-888-328-7661 tel
+1-888-329-8328 fax
Vectron International LLC.

 +86 21 28909740 tel.
 +86 21 28909240 fax
       How to Order this Product:
 10
Step 1 Use this worksheet to forward the following information to your factory representative (example follows):
Model
Stability
Code
Initial Accuracy
Code
(if required)
Supply Voltage
Code
 RF Output
Code
Screening
Code
Package
Code
Enable/Disable
Code
Tinning
Code
C1250 C505 T505 SV033 RFA V A1 E1 T
Step 2 The factory representative will then respond with a Vectron Part Number in the following configuration:
Model Package Code Dash Dash Number
C1250 [Customer Specified Package Code] - [Factory Generated 4 digit number]
Typical P/N C1250A1-0001
Notes:
1 Contact factory for improved stabilities or additional product options.  Not all options and codes are available at all frequencies, RF
outputs and supply voltages.
2 Unless otherwise stated all values are valid after warm-up time and refer to typical conditions for supply voltage, frequency control
voltage, load, temperature (25°C).
3 Phase noise degrades with increasing output frequency.
4 Subject to technical modification.
5 Contact factory for availability.
6 Contact factory for other options.
7 Overall stabilities do not require an initial accuracy code.
8 Leads tinned IAW Vectron International standard procedure (GR-37409).
9 Vectron Verification IAW Vectron International standard process (HK-69314).
10 Please be sure to specify nominal frequency.
Vectron International · www.vectron.com                                                                                                              v.2019-01-16 · page 4 of 4  DAF
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.